Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office				
P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		An	orney Docket No. 135102				
Please record the attached document.							
Total number of pages including cover show	i, attachments, and documen	nt: <u>2</u>					
I. A. Name of conveying party:			address of receiving party:				
[1] Jean-Louis GUERE	ET	14 R	REAL UE ROYALE				
B. Additional name(s) of conveying	party(ics) attached?] Yes ⊠ No		008 PARIS NCE				
3. A. Nature of conveyance:		B. Additional	name(s) & address(cs) attached?				
	Мстдег						
Security Agreement	Change of Name						
B. Execution Date: [1]: Februar	<u>ry 11, 2008</u>						
4. A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/9	<u></u>	B. Patent No	o.(s)				
	Additional numbers atta						
C. Title of Application: A PACKAGING AND APPLICATOR DEVICE INCLUDING A WIPER MEMBER							
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed.	correspondence ed:	6. Total number of	of applications and patents involved: 1				
Name: <u>William P. berridge</u>		7. Please ch total fee (3	arge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 to 37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.				
Address: Ouiff & Bernidge, P P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22: Phone Number: 703-836 Fax Number: 703-836	320-4850 6-6400	Credit any ove deposit account	erpayment or charge any underpayment to not number 15-0461.				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be original document.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any indicate copy in a new sept.						
William P. Beridge Registration No. James E. Golladay Registration No.	o. 30,024 58,18 2	Date:	March 7, 2008				

PATENT REEL: 020620 FRAME: 0747

RECORDED: 03/07/2008

			ASSIGNMEN	Γ			
	İ	(1) <u>Jear</u>	ı-Louis <u>GUERET</u>	(5)			
(8-1)	. Insert	(2)		(6)			
` '	Nume(s) of Inventor(s)						
		(4)	•				
	ı						
		to each of th	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set				
		over to					
(9)	Insert Name of Assignce	(9) <u>L'O</u>	REAL	<u>.</u>			
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10) 14,	(10) 14, rue Royale, F-75008 Paris - France				
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignoc's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representate the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, division continuation, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as					
(11)	Insert	(11) <u>A f</u>	ACKAGING AND APPLICA	TOR DEVICE INCLUDING A	WIPER MEMBER		
	Identification such as Title. Case						
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Arrogney F	Docket No. 135102		١		
	Application Number	•	-		in the United States of America		
			e herewith or	and an approximant to provide			
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12) on					
(13)	Alternative	(13) U.S	application Serial Number	11/922,772			
	Identification for filed applications	filed		March 7, 2008			
claims reexam Patents full rig and agr	3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned auth of the United States resulting the to convey the entire interested that this assignment is b 6) Each undersigned here	es to execute al' ional Conventices to perform al aited States pate orizes and requ ang from said app est herein assign inding on him a by grants the file	on for Protection of Industrial It 1 affirmative acts which may be not to the Assignee. ests the Commissioner of the Upication(s) to the said Assigneed, and that he has not executed his heirs, successors, assignm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLOTE 1 and OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLOTE 1.	rform any act which may be no Property or similar agreements, e necessary to obtain, maintain J.S. Patent and Trademark Office, as Assignee of the entire intention, and will not execute, any a	n or confirm by reissue or ice to issue any and all Letters erest, and covenants that he has greements in conflict herewith, signment any further		
	cation that may be necessary	y or desirable in	order to comply with the rule	of the Officer States Patent an	id Trademark Office for		
	_			site the undersigned name(s			
Date	<u> 02/11/1</u>	<u> </u>	Inventor Signature –	Jean-louis	(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date		_	Inventor Signature		(\$EAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date							
Date							
Date	·	<u> </u>					
					. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If		
neither Date			witnesses who also sign here				
		/					
Date	<u> </u>						

PATENT

REEL: 020620 FRAME: 0748